
DYNAMIC CONTAINER LINES
PT. TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
JAKARTA :
Tel.No.  : +62-21 - 6522333
Fax       : +62-21 - 6522336 / 6544337
Email : mktjkt@tresnamuda.co.id

UPDATE : 10 JUNE 2025

WAN HAI 369 N020 11-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 22-Jun
WAN HAI 376 N015 18-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 29-Jun
WAN HAI 371 N020 25-Jun 05-Jul 06-Jul 07-Jul 06-Jul
WAN HAI 369 N021 02-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul 13-Jul
WAN HAI 376 N016 09-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul 20-Jul

TAIWAN

WAN HAI 369 N020 11-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 28-Jun 01-Jul 22-Jun
WAN HAI 376 N015 18-Jun 07-Jul 07-Jul 02-Jul 04-Jul 29-Jun
WAN HAI 371 N020 25-Jun 15-Jul 14-Jul 09-Jul 11-Jul 06-Jul
WAN HAI 369 N021 02-Jul 28-Jul 21-Jul 16-Jul 18-Jul 13-Jul
WAN HAI 376 N016 09-Jul 28-Jul 28-Jul 30-Jul 01-Aug 20-Jul

SINGAPORE KAOHSIUNG XIAMEN HONGKONG
MH PEGASUS N002 11-Jun 15-Jun 20-Jun 24-Jun 27-Jun
WAN HAI 509 N152 15-Jun 17-Jun 23-Jun 01-Jul 04-Jul

TIANJIN BRIDGE N003 22-Jun 24-Jun 30-Jun 08-Jul 11-Jul
CMA CGM KRUGER N004 29-Jun 01-Jul 07-Jul 15-Jul 18-Jul

BUDGET VESSEL- JOIN N001 06-Jul 08-Jul 14-Jul 22-Jul 25-Jul

TOKYO YOKOHAMA NAGOYA OSAKA KEELUNG TAICHUNG TAOUYUAN
MH PEGASUS N002 11-Jun 02-Jul 03-Jul 04-Jul 27-Jun 29-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun
WAN HAI 509 N152 15-Jun 02-Jul 03-Jul 04-Jul 30-Jun 29-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun

TIANJIN BRIDGE N003 22-Jun 09-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 07-Jul 01-Aug 04-Jul 01-Aug
CMA CGM KRUGER N004 29-Jun 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 14-Jul 01-Aug 11-Jul 01-Aug

BUDGET VESSEL- JOIN N001 06-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul 01-Aug 21-Jul 01-Aug 25-Jul 01-Aug

VIA SHEKOU VIA MANZANILLO

MANZANILLO PANTACO PUERTO QUETZAL GUAYA QUIL
MH PEGASUS N002 11-Jun 28-Jul 31-Jul 26-Jul 05-Aug
WAN HAI 509 N152 15-Jun 04-Aug 07-Aug 02-Aug 12-Aug

TIANJIN BRIDGE N003 22-Jun 11-Aug 14-Aug 09-Aug 19-Aug
CMA CGM KRUGER N004 29-Jun 18-Aug 21-Aug 23-Aug 26-Aug

BUDGET VESSEL- JOIN N001 06-Jul 25-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug 02-Sep

SINGAPORE VIETNAM MYANMAR

SINGAPORE
PORT KLANG 

NORTH
PENANG PASIR GUDANG HO CHI MINH YANGON NEW YORK CHARLESTON SAVANAH NORFOLK

WAN HAI 377 W009 20-Jun 24-Jun 14-Jun BLANK 29-Jun 03-Jul 27-Jun 23-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 26-Jul

KMTC YOKOHAMA W506 22-Jun 26-Jun 25-Jun 19-Jul 04-Jul 10-Jul 29-Jun 23-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 26-Jul

WAN HAI 351 W033 28-Jun 02-Jul 25-Jun BLANK 11-Jul 19-Jul 05-Jul 30-Jul 05-Aug 06-Aug 02-Aug

INTERASIA PROGRESS W101 05-Jul 09-Jul 04-Jul BLANK 18-Jul 25-Jul 12-Jul 06-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 09-Aug

WAN HAI 377 W010 15-Jul 19-Jul 11-Jul BLANK 25-Jul 31-Jul 22-Jul 13-Aug 19-Aug 21-Aug 16-Aug

SRILANGKA BANGLADESH

NHAVA SHEVA TUTTICORIN CHENNAI MUNDRA KATTUPALLI VIZAG COCHIN ICD BANGALORE COLOMBO CHITTAGONG
WAN HAI 377 W009 20-Jun 04-Jun 30-Jun 01-Jul 10-Jul 03-Jul 03-Jul 07-Jul 06-Jul 04-Jul SUSPENDED

KMTC YOKOHAMA W506 22-Jun 07-Jul 30-Jun 15-Jul 10-Jul 10-Jul 17-Jul 14-Jul 20-Jul 04-Jul SUSPENDED

WAN HAI 351 W033 28-Jun 14-Jul 02-Jul 15-Jul 17-Jul 17-Jul 17-Jul 21-Jul 20-Jul 11-Jul SUSPENDED

INTERASIA PROGRESS W101 05-Jul 21-Jul 09-Jul 22-Jul 24-Jul 24-Jul 24-Jul 28-Jul 27-Jul 18-Jul SUSPENDED

WAN HAI 377 W010 15-Jul 28-Jul 16-Jul 29-Jul 31-Jul 31-Jul 31-Jul 04-Jul 03-Aug 25-Jul SUSPENDED
2

HONGKONG CHINA GUATEMALA ECUADOR

PORT KLANG WEST
PORT KLANG 

NORTH
HONGKONG SHEKOU MANZANILLO PANTACO

PUERTO 

QUETZAL
GUAYA QUIL PENANG PASIR GUDANG

NYK DANIELLA N159 13-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 21-Jul 24-Jul 26-Jul 05-Aug 16-Jun 13-Jun

HUNSA BHUM N009 22-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun 30-Jun 01-Jul 21-Jul 24-Jul 26-Jul 05-Aug 30-Jun 29-Jun

NYK DANIELLA N160 05-Jul 08-Jul 09-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul 11-Aug 14-Aug 23-Aug 26-Aug 14-Jul 11-Jul

HUNSA BHUM N010 13-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 21-Jul 22-Jul 18-Aug 21-Aug 30-Aug 02-Sep 21-Jul 18-Jul

WAN HAI 289 N066 19-Jul 22-Jul 23-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul 25-Aug 25-Aug 06-Sep 09-Sep 28-Jul 25-Jul

VIA PORT KLANG
MALAYSIA MEXICO MALAYSIA

VIA KAOHSIUNG

VIA HONGKONG

Via Port Klang North VIA SINGAPORE

 (CS2) SERVICE

VESSEL VOY JAKARTA

DIRECT VIA HONGKONG

KAOHSIUNG

OSAKA

( T P I ) SERVICE

VESSEL VOY

VOY

KEELUNG

VIA TAIPEI

TAIWAN

VOYVESSEL JAKARTA

TAOUYUAN

VIA KAOHSIUNG

TOKYO

( CS1 ) SERVICE

VESSEL VOY

DIRECT

VESSEL
DIRECT

TAICHUNG

JAPAN

JAKARTA
KOBE NAGOYA

JAKARTAVOY
TAIPEI

JAKARTA

WCSA

JAKARTA

JAPAN

VESSEL

DIRECT

MALAYSIA EAST COST AMERICA

 (SI8) SERVICE

VESSEL VOY JAKARTA

VESSEL VOY JAKARTA

DIRECT Via Port Klang North

INDIA

mailto:adminbdg@tresnamuda.co.id

